NAME
WOOD,ROBERT A
WOOD,WANDA NEVILLE
MURRAY,KATHRYN G
NELSON,WILLIAM H
SUMMERS,MARY ANN
SUMMERS SR,PHILLIP C
GHINAUDO,ANDREW D
JEFFCOAT,DOROTHY OLIVER
KLOCKMANN,PEGGY OLESON
COCHRAN,KENNETH ARNOLD
PARKER,BERNARD EARL
ADAMS,VALERIE JEAN
BROCK,LELAND S
LANPHEAR,MARLENE EDNA
FLORER,LEWIS ADELBERT
GARDENHIRE,JUANELL
ANDREASON,MARY LOUISE
ANDREASON JR,WALTER TERRY
SULLIVAN,RUTH JEANNETTE
BARTHOLOMEW JR,HARRY MILTON
KONIKOWSKI,JAN SUE
HOMERSTAD,JAN ARLEN
HOMERSTAD,REBECCA LYNETTE
BORUP,JAMES ROBERT
DIAZ,GEORGE RAMON
BURMASTER,DURWARD DEAN
VIACLOVSKY,SYLVESTER ALOIS
BAXTER,PRISCILLA RAE
BAXTER,ALBERT
TAYLOR,WILLIAM DAVE
GARTRELL,DIXIE ANN
BURMASTER,EDITH CAROLYN
MANNING,JEANNE FLANDERS

VUID
1001092129
1001894223
1022284829
1032364162
1032379826
1032379835
1032381960
1032398340
1032417687
1032457367
1032458634
1032459369
1032459492
1032460450
1032464061
1032466750
1032488616
1032488628
1032523653
1032559028
1032653697
1032676682
1032676695
1032688970
1032720466
1032861875
1032865698
1033161292
1033161302
1033573044
1034130424
1034197131
1034201112

RESIDENCE ADDRESS
110 DUNBAR ESTATES DRIVE 1601 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
110 DUNBAR ESTATES DRIVE 1601 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1423 WEST PARKWOOD AVENUE APT 5-110 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
5310 BORDEN AVENUE GALVESTON TX 77551
8000 ROBINSON ROAD HITCHCOCK TX 77563
8000 ROBINSON ROAD HITCHCOCK TX 77563
12304 23RD STREET SANTA FE TX 77510
1407 LAMAR DRIVE LA MARQUE TX 77568
1301 PLANTATION DRIVE DICKINSON TX 77539
1911 LIBERTY LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
310 CRYSTAL STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
678 FROSA LN LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
4890 WEST MAIN STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1902 SUNSET COURT NORTH LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
304 AVONDALE LANE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
13922 6TH STREET SANTA FE TX 77517
5723 MCCULLOUGH AVENUE GALVESTON TX 77551
5723 MCCULLOUGH AVENUE GALVESTON TX 77551
1716 TARA CIRCLE TEXAS CITY TX 77591
402 EL TORO AVENUE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
7802 CHANNELVIEW DRIVE GALVESTON TX 77554
612 FALLING LEAF DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
612 FALLING LEAF DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
3302 LAZY LANE LA MARQUE TX 77568
612 SUN PARK DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1318 9TH STREET SAN LEON TX 77539-2863
2106 AIRLINE DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
4109 FIDDLER CRAB LANE PIRATES BEACH TX 77554
4109 FIDDLER CRAB LANE PIRATES BEACH TX 77554
2312 MEADOWS BOULEVARD LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
300 EMPRESS LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1318 9TH STREET SAN LEON TX 77539
219 WEST SHORE DRIVE CLEAR LAKE SHORES TX 77565

PRECINCT
357
357
462
216
226
226
277
432
439
353
354
353
364
355
357
278
216
216
438
353
211
492
492
431
492
151
356
275
275
390
364
151
166



NAME
GRIGSBY,RICHARD VAN
GRIGSBY,HELEN HALL
MCKINLEY,JANE M
ARBET,SHIRLEY SUE
BURNS,BETTYE JANE
KLEIN,DANIEL WOHL
KLEIN,CAROL GOWIN
RAMSEY,DAVID EARL
RAMSEY,SUSAN MCGINTY
SCHLOTHAUER,BARBARA K
BARRERA, TERESA SALINAS
STAGGS,MARGARET COLVETT
JORDAN,LANA RAE
WOODMAN,SUSAN ROBERTA
DAVIDSON,DONALD LEE
CROCKETT,LOIS D
DIAZ,ALICIA SANCHEZ
SCHRODER,NEVA LOIS
SCHLOTHAUER,DAVID HENRY
BRAMBLETT,GLORIA BURGESS
COLOMIDA,GLORIA JUDILLA
TAYLOR,VIRGINIA MARY
JOHNS,DENNIS ARTHUR
JOHNSON,SANDRA LEE
STAGGS,JOSEPH
MULLINS,MELISSA

VUID
1039624134
1039624181
1060179426
1060391722
1061638241
1085078662
1085078670
1103784971
1103897435
1105327748
1151364726
1151512220
1154089719
1159846554
1169591524
1171693163
1177661104
1188936874
1212434044
1212634802
2015542327
2109986422
2139748994
2153281134
2170162422
2188812678

RESIDENCE ADDRESS
1629 PELAGO STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1629 PELAGO STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
4332 GROVE PARK DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
2882 ROMANO LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
321 PARKWOOD VILLAGE DRIVE FRIENDSWOOQOD TX 77546
4715 AVE O GALVESTON TX 77551
4715 AVE O GALVESTON TX 77551
278 WESTWOOD DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
278 WESTWOOD DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1423 WEST PARKWOOD AVENUE 5212 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1601 DALIAN LA MARQUE TX 77568-5503
401 PEAR LA MARQUE TX 77568
618 SPRING BREEZE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1964 1ST STREET NORTH TEXAS CITY TX 77590
1315 BAYPORT LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
959 UMBRIA LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
612 SUN PARK DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546-4872
2915 PORT ROSE LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1423 WEST PARKWOOD AVENUE 5-212 FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
1205 TALL PINES DRIVE FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546
510 WHITE OAK POINTE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1183 RUSTLING WIND LANE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
971 PONTE SERRA DRIVE LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
1537 BRUNELLO STREET LEAGUE CITY TX 77573
401 PEAR LA MARQUE TX 77568
3410 AVE K SANTA FE TX 77510

PRECINCT
353
353
388
173
356
218
218
401
401
462
230
230
363
146
193
390
492
193
462
460
354
193
390
353
230
428



